BERRY GLOBAL

Polyethylene Construction Sheeting - Clear

ID: 625944

http://catalog.berryglobal.com/products/sheeting/p/625944

Specifications

Width:

BPCS ID:

Length:

Gauge:

UPC:

Case Pack:

Case Dimensions:
Case Cube:

Case Weight:

Unit Load:

Notes

Disclaimer: All products must be
tested by customer with specific
application to confirm fit and function.

16 ft Quantity per Pallet: 40
C0416

100 ft

4 mil

70052-00179-9

1

71/2x71/2x 26

0.85

30.6 Ib

8x5

A
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